
K ickadoo C
rk 

K
ick

apoo Crk 

Dry Crk 

Dry Crk 

East Tom Green CCD 91145
West Tom Green CCD 94180

Eldorado East CCD 91185

1054

1055

1049*

1228*

1050

1233

1214

1197

1986

1201

1039

1048

1198

1043

1200*

1318*

1176*

1177*

1057*

1058*

1965*

1027*

1051

1056

1974
1970

1
9

7
1

1202

1322

1216

1246

1969

1987

1217

1324

1189

1243

1213

1206

1989

1241

1219

1245

1242

1999

1028

1029

1185

1194

1183

1973

1972

1182

1208

1244

1030

1186

1344*

1227*

1207*

1315*

1317*

1220*

1052

1282*

1205*

1221*

1226

1316

1190

1195

1199

1184

1178

1179

1196

1203

1210

1187

1211

1209

1033

1204

1041

1046

1192

1188

1042

1193

1038

1053

1032

1191

1180

1181

1236*

1229*

9503

TOM GREEN 451

SCHLEICHER 413

SLDL
72

SLDL
53

SLDU
28

0422 0220

0002
0003

Toe Nail Trl 

H
ar

ris
 L

n 

H
ar

ke
y 

Ln
 

Co Rd 339 

Rudd Rd 

Rudd R
d  

Rudd Rd 

R
udd R

d 

Ru
dd

 R
d 

Sc
hl

ei
ch

er
Co

un
ty

R
oa

d
3

2
0

Co Rd 345 

Cr 339 

Rudd Rd 

To
e

N
ai

lT
rl

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RES 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5340

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Res 4125

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee STSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) ERIE 029

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Jemez CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Voting District (VTD) 100015
State Legislative District -
Upper (Senate)

SLDU
14

State Legislative District -
Lower (House)

SLDL
26

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Marsh Ln

Cul-de-sac

Circle

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Raiload
Southern RR

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line

Perennial Stream
Tumbling Cr

Intermittent Stream
Piney Cr

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Geographic Offset
or Corridor

Water Body Pleasant Lake

Swamp, Marsh, or
Gravel Pit/Quarry

Okefenokee Swamp

Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Airport
Oxnard Arprt

Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Baker

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.
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Location of County within State

31.095358N
100.386338W

31.095635N
100.232967W

30.964155N
100.23275W

30.963879N
100.38591W

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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Geographic Vintage: 2010 Census (reference date: January 1, 2010)
Data Source: U.S. Census Bureau's MAF/TIGER database (TAB10ST48)
Map Created by Geography Division: December 14, 2010 

ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity 

NAME: Schleicher County (413) 
Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic

Datum: NAD 83

Spheroid: GRS 80

1st Standard Parallel: 27 36 51

2nd Standard Parallel: 34 43 24

Central Meridian: -100 04 35

Latitude of Projection's Origin: 25 50 13

False Easting: 0

False Northing: 0 
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- Parent Sheets: 18
- Inset Sheets: 1 
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